
Scale

Date

Drawn By

Checked By

Project Number

D
A
L
E
 J
O
R
D
A
N
'S
 A
W
E
S
O
M
E
 T
IT
L
E
 B
L
O
C
K

8
/1
1
/2
0
1
5
 1
0
:0
6
:4
7
 P
M

A0.0

COVER

.
DALE JORDAN'S
AWESOME
RESTAURANT

Checker

Author

Issue Date

Project Number

No. Description Date

DALE JORDAN'S AWESOME RESTAURANT

PROJECT DESCRIPTION
NEW 2-STORY HOSPITALITY AND RESTAURANT FACILITY,
INCULDING I OPEN LOUNGE WITH ALCOHOL SERVICE
ON EACH FLOOR AND NO PARKING.
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DALE JORDAN'S AWSOME TABLE


